Jun 03 2024 (21:02) India Rail Info 1

Puri - Yesvantpur Weekly Garib Rath Express/22883 - GR - ECOR
PSA/Palasa to GNT/Guntur Junction
10h 35m - 585 km - 9 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PURI  |Puri 15:15 2 0 58 |5 |ECoR
2 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 16:00 16:20 20m (6 |1 44 199 |16 |ECoR
3 CAP Chatrapur 17:36 17:38 2m (0 |1 170 |58 ECoR
4  |BAM |Brahmapur 18:00 18:02 2m (3 |1 191 |73 |20 |ECoR
5 |SPT  |Sompeta 18:37 18:39 2m |0 |1 233 (35 |47 |[ECoR
6 |(PSA |Palasa 19:33 19:35 2m |0 |1 265 (83 (24 |[ECOR
7 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 20:28 20:30 2m (3 |1 338 |76 (30 |ECoR
8 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |21:25 21:30 5m |0 |1 408 |52 |58 |ECoR
9 VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction |22:40 23:00 20m |2,3 (1 469 |45 |6 ECoR
10 |DVD |Duvvada 23:23 23:25 2m |1 |1 486 |73 |41 |ECOR
11 [AKP  [Anakapalle 23:38 23:40 2m (2 |1 502 |68 (31 |SCR
12 |SLO |Samalkot Junction 01:23 01:25 2m |0 |2 619 |70 [17 |SCR
13 |RJY Rajahmundry 02:08 02:10 2m (1 |2 [670 |61 |14 |SCR
14 |EE Eluru 03:38 03:40 2m |3 |2 759 |48 [13 |SCR
15 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 04:55 05:05 10m (2 |2 819 |29 [19 |SCR
16 |GNT |Guntur Junction 06:10 06:15 5m |1 |2 850 |55 |32 [SCR
17 |NRT  |Narasaraopet 07:04 07:05 Tm |1 |2 |89 [75 |80 |[SCR
18 |MRK |Markapur Road 08:24 08:25 Tm |1 |2 |994 |45 |160 |SCR
19 |NDL |Nandyal Junction 10:55 11:00 5m |1 |2 1107 [58 |211 [SCR
20 |DHNE |Dhone junction 12:18 12:20 2m |2 |2 1183 |60 SCR
21 |ATP  |Anantapur 14:13 14:15 2m (1 |2 1296 (40 |342 |SCR
22 |DMM |Dharmavaram Junction 15:05 15:10 5m |2 |2 1329 (88 SCR
23 |HUP |Hindupur 16:04 16:05 im [0 |2 1408 |45 |628 |SWR
24 |YNK |Yelahanka Junction 17:56 17:58 2m |45 |2 1492 {12 [906 |SWR
25 |YPR Yesvantpur Junction 19:00 5 |2 1505 |- 915 |SWR

Jun 03 2024 (21:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



